
J~NTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-60-15-T-D012/M0002 
'I ORDfR NO 

5 F.J:rECTIVE OA'Tf.' 

03/JG/2016 
' srnl/lCING 4.GENCY 

•:Ci\K ~.:DGE NATIONAL LAB 
f\l/,~: 

C•IJN5: 012075755 +4: 

JS [lf:p;,?TMENT Of ENERGY 

6 .. WAl>OOATf. 

03/30/2016 

3. RECU1SITION NO. 

RES-16-0260 

<JAJ< R:DGE N,\1'10N LABORA:'ORY SITE OFFICE 
BLJILD:NG 4~00N MS 6269 
lrn FIOX ;>OOA 

01\K R:rJGE ·rN 3"1831-626:1 

•oc. 

lELEPl-IONE NC 

D.;,l)L' ~ d Ii Get r l<ind, CO 

(865) 241-9566 

10 U'EOUESllN(; A.fiF.NCY 

.ncc;;:1r:'1'rlON MA'.\AGF.J\'F.N'J' DTIJTSTON 

n.LC: 31J0001 
DUNS: 040535809 +~: 
·~:: NUCL::l\11 REGC:.ATORY COM:-i!SSION 
f\1(l WH l TE. FL INT NORTH 
; 1 ~,4 :. RCCK\/"Il.LE PIKE 
:v:;..1L STOP T-SE.3 
HUCK'!ILLE'. MD <'.085::>-;n:.:i:.; 

"x C<ir:olyn ''· Cooper 
!ELEP>-ONE NO ( 301} 415-6'7 34 
17 15.SUING OFFICE 

11.S :-me: - EO 

·ACQ~.l~SITION MANAS~MENT DIVISION 

MAJJ. STOP TWFX-5E03 

WASH:NGTO~ DC 20555-0001 

4' SOUCtlATlON NO 

1 PE'~IOD OF ?F.RFORMAN~F 

05/lR/2015 TO 06/30/2016 
9. ~LIVl:R TO 

MOCJRAD ATSSA 
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH BUIL::lING 
11sr.s ROCKVILLE PIKE 

MAIL STOP T-10A36 
ROCKVHLE MD 20357. 

11 INllOICE OFFIC~ 

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

ONE WHITE FLrNT !~ORTH 

1155~ ROCKVILLE PIKE 

MAILSTOP 03-El7A 

ROCKVILL:S MD 20352-2738 

13. ll!GlSl.AT1VEAU1P!ORlTY 
Energy Reuryanization Act o[ 1974 

14 PROJECT ID 

15. Pl>OJECTTrTLE 

1 2 

TECHNICAL DATA FOR EXTENDED BURNUP FUEL ANALYSIS 
16 AC•:C.UNTINO OAlA 

7DlG-X0?00-FEEBASED-60-60D0003-11-6-213-l045-2530 
17 

ITEM NO, 

18. 
6UPPUES/BER\llCES 

~RC-H0-60-15-T-0012 

Master !AA: NRCHQ6014D0005 
The purpose of this modification is tc i:icrease 
t:h~ level <J( eff('rt required to complete Task 2 
c:: the task or.der, t.hereby increasing the ceilL q 

mnounl by $29,000.00, from $100,7C0.00 to 
$129,700.00; and increasinq the amount obligutc 
by $26 1 ~00.00, from $95,000.00 to $121,000.00. 
Accordi~g:y, the task order is hereby modified: 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS ACTION: $29,000.00 
AMO:JN~' OBl,IfiATF',r. 1'HTS AC'J"I.CN: $26,000.0C 

Cont inu1:d 

19 20 
QUANTllY UfllT 

21 
U~IT P"ICE 

22 
AMOUl<T 

ADM002 



)IAANO 

NRC-HQ-60-15-T-0012/M0002 
I ORDER NO 

TOTAL AUTHORIZED CEILING AMOUNT: $129,700,00 

(changed) 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF OBLIGATIONS: $121,000.00 

·(changed) 

The original Statement of Work in the Agreement 

is herebx deleted in its entirety and replaced 

~ith the following document: Attachment 1, 

Revised Statement of Work. 

~11 other terms and conditions of the subject 

task order remain unchanged. 

~LC: 31000001 DUNS: 040535809 

TAS: 31X0200.320 

This agreement is entered into pursuant to the 

authority of the Energy Reorganization Act of 

1974, as amended (42 U.S.C 5801 et seq.) .. This 

work will be performed in accordance with the 

NRC/DOE Memorandum of Understanding dated 

November 24, 1998.·To the best of our knowledge, 

the work requested will not place the DOE and its 

contractor in direct competition with the 

domestic private sector. 

PAGE OF 

2 I 2 

f 




